The customer will be responsible for paying local inspection fees if applicable. 

A representative will contact you to schedule the work. All work will be performed during regular working 
days and hours of the Elevator Trade unless otherwise specified above. 

PRICE 
$34,900.00 
Thirty-four thousand nine hundred dollars 

This price is based on a one hundred percent (100%) downpayment in the amount of $34,900.00 
Payment terms: 

The base proposal price is contingent upon receiving a down payment of one hundred percent ( 100%) 
of the base contract amount.